PROJECT CONTRACTOR

AMOUNT OF BID

CONTRACT NO. 5889

STATE STREET & ADJACENT STREETS RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - PHASE 3 (300 & 400

BLOCKS)

Acct. No, C860-58250-810284-00-53W0122
Contingency

Plan & Prep.

Sub-Total

Acct. No. CS60-58250-810284-00-53W0122-53TIF032

Acct, No. CS60-58270-810284-00-53W0122
Contingency 8%+
Sub-Total

Acct, No, CS60-58545-810284-00-53W0122
Contingency 8%+

Plan & Prep. 15%*

Sub-Total

Acct. No. C860-58540-810284-00-53W0122
Contingency 8%

Plan & Prep. 158%:*

Sub-Total

Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0122
Contingency 8%+
Sub-Total

Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0122

Contingency 8%+
Sub-Total

GRAND TOTAL

1
FAENCOMMONWMIiscAMARSHA2006 Council Meeting\March 21 CC Mig\State Street - March 3 Bid PDF .doc

Joe Daniels Constr. Co., Inc.

$256,012.50
160,481.00
300,905.00
$717,398.50

$1,750,000.00

$104,381.00
8,349.00
$112,730.00

$233,311.60
18,666.00
34,993.40
$286,970.00

$44,443.00
3,5565.00
6.662.00
$54,660.00

$486,986.00
38,964.00
$525,950.00

$350,954.00

28,076.00
$379,030.00

$3,826,738.50

$3,226,088.10




